
BECKER GALLAGHER 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Supreme Court of the United States 

United States Courts of Appeals 

I, Donna J. Moore, hereby certify that 40 copies of 
the foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in National 
Association for Gun Rights; Robert C. Bevis; and Law 
Weapons, Inc. dlbla Law Weapons & Supply, an 
Illinois Corporation v. City of Naperville, Illinois, Jason 
Arres, and the State of Illinois, were sent via Next Day 
Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were 
sent via Next Day Service and e-mail to the following 
parties listed below, this 12th day of February, 2024: 

Micaela Snashall 
Christopher Brennan Wilson 
Daniel Burley 
Kathleen A. Stetsko 
Kahin Gabriel Tong 
PERKINS COIE LLP 
110 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 3400 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 324-8423 
MSnashall@perkinscoie.com 
cwilson@perkinscoie.com 
DBurley@perkinscoie.com 
KStetsko@perkinscoie.com 
gtong@perkinscoie.com 

Shira Lauren Feldman 
Douglas Neal Letter 
BRADY UNITED 
840 First Street, N.E., Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20002 
(202) 370-8160 
sfeldman@bradyunited.org 
dletter@bradyunited.org 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite l 02 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Sarah A. Hunger 
Deputy Solicitor General 
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL 
115 S. LaSalle Street 
23rd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60603 
(312) 814-5202 
Sarah.H unger@ilag.gov 

Counsel for Respondents 

Barry K. Arrington 
Counsel of Record 

Arrington Law Firm 
4195 Wadsworth Boulevard 
Wheat Ridge, Colorado 80033 
(303) 205-7870 
barry@arringtonpc.com 

Counsel for Petitioners 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

State of Ohio 
County of Hamilton 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on February 12, 2024. 

Do'nna J. Moore l 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: rb/2~,,,,/J / oo.Jy 

(YJ tw_ 11 «!<a~ 
Notary Public 

[seal] 

JOHN D. GALLAGHER 
Notary Public, State of Ohio 

My Commission Expires 
February 14, 2028 




